
Oklahoma Josh Zielinski joshz@chranefs.com (405) 831-5743
D/FW & Chrane principal Christopher east ceast@chranefs.com (817) 891-6274
D/FW & East Texas Jonathan Hipp jhipp@chranefs.com (214) 801-4724
D/FW & west Texas Robbie lee rlee@chranefs.com (469) 507-9499
D/FW drew Daggan ddaggan@chranefs.com (214) 288-2444
Houston & Chrane principal Duane Guidry dguidry@chranefs.com (832) 368-2638
Houston & southeast Texas Efren Salazar esalazar@chranefs.com (956) 525-0010
Austin & San Antonio Nick Sierra nsierra@chranefs.com (281) 216-4083
Austin & san Antonio Ian Restaino irestaino@chranefs.com (210) 771-1366
central & South Texas Kristen Ritchie kritchie@chranefs.com (210) 765-8833

purchase orders Inside Sales orders@chranefs.com (866) 796-3399                          
Quote requests Inside sales quotes@chranefs.com (866) 796-3399
INSIDE SALES ADMINISTRATOR ASHLEY Agnew Aagnew@chranefs.com (972) 905-4488
INSIDE SALES ADMINISTRATOR Christina Jakubowski cjakubowski@chranefs.com (281) 288-3399 
INSIDE SALES ADMINISTRATOR Maggie Rhoden mrhoden@chranefs.com (972) 232-2231
Inside Sales Administrator Victoria Boyd vboyd@chranefs.com (972) 573-3924
Inside Sales Administrator Christopher Strong Cstrong@chranefs.com (281) 925-7756 

General manager nick Hughes nhughes@chranefs.com (214) 929-9271
Accounting & hr Jamie Guidry jguidry@chranefs.com (972) 432-6645 
Marketing coordinator Meredith Mulliken mmulliken@chranefs.com (972) 996-1979

INSIDE SALES team

Management & marketing

OUTSIDE SALES teamManufacturers



Manufacturer Product Sampling
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